60th Annual Caltrans Invitational Golf Tournament
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May 16th and 17th
Angel Park GC, Las Vegas, NV

AWARDS BANQUET
May 17th, 2024

Closest to the Pin $20.00 ea
PALM-1 Name Distance
2 Chad Fien
5 Dan Leon
8 Mike Dom
12 Ruben Decastro
17 Eric Garcia
Flight Prizes $140.00 ea flight
SEFIGRENNBHZESI Name Score
1st $50.00 Mike Dom 133
2nd $40.00 Winton Emmett 141
3rd $30.00 David Orcutt 148
4th $20.00 Scott Straub 149
3rd Flight Prize$ Name Score
1st $50.00 Eric Garcia 139
2nd $40.00 Mike Lew 148
3rd $30.00 Dave Means 149
4th $20.00 Chad Fien 151
5th Flight Prize$ Name Score
1st $50.00 Darryl Mays 138
2nd $40.00 Roy Fisher 143
3rd $30.00 Frank Anderson 147
4th $20.00 Richard Rosales 149
Low Gross $50.00 ea
Name
PALM-1 Mike Dom
PALM-2 Mike Dom
Tournament Mike Dom
Team
Score 1st Prize $ Score
1012 District 7 $500.00 1031
Score  [SrdIPrize S
1047 HOGC $300.00
District 5 1055
Bridge/D6 1063

PALM-2
2
5
8
12
17

2nd Flight
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4th Flight
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Score
70
74
144

2nd
HQ1

Name

David Orcutt
Dustin Groh
Augie Rosales
Chris Fisher
Luis Abarca

Prize $
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

Name

Dan See

Mike Flores
Mario Rosales
Paul Jimenez

Prize $
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

Name

Chris Fisher
Luis Abarca
Lisa Ronning
Mark Imbriani

Prize $
$400.00

44 players @50 prize fund

200
Distance
700
Score
141
146
150
153
Score
139
142
143
148
150
$1,200.00
Total $2,250.00
2200



