

## 60th Annual Caltrans Invitational Golf Tournament May 16th and 17th Angel Park GC, Las Vegas, NV

## AWARDS BANQUET May 17th. 2024

<b>Closest to the</b>		the Pin \$20.00 ea			200
	PALM-1	Name Distance	PALM-2	Name Distance	
	2	Chad Fien	2	David Orcutt	
	5	Dan Leon	5	Dustin Groh	
	8	Mike Dom	8	Augie Rosales	
	12	Ruben Decastro	12	Chris Fisher	
	17	Eric Garcia	17	Luis Abarca	

Flight Prizes		\$140.00 ea flight						70
1st Flight	Prize \$	Name	Score	2nd Flight	Prize \$	Name	Score	
1st	\$50.00	Mike Dom	133	1st	\$50.00	Dan See	141	
2nd	\$40.00	Winton Emmett	141	2nd	\$40.00	Mike Flores	146	
3rd	\$30.00	David Orcutt	148	3rd	\$30.00	Mario Rosales	150	
4th	\$20.00	Scott Straub	149	4th	\$20.00	Paul Jimenez	153	
		_						
<b>3rd Flight</b>	Prize \$	Name	Score	4th Flight	Prize \$	Name	Score	
1st	\$50.00	Eric Garcia	139	1st	\$50.00	Chris Fisher	139	
2nd	\$40.00	Mike Lew	148	2nd	\$40.00	Luis Abarca	142	
3rd	\$30.00	Dave Means	149	3rd	\$30.00	Lisa Ronning	143	
4th	\$20.00	Chad Fien	151	4th	\$20.00	Mark Imbriani	148	

5th Flight	Prize \$	Name	Score
1st	\$50.00	Darryl Mays	138
2nd	\$40.00	Roy Fisher	143
3rd	\$30.00	Frank Anderson	147
4th	\$20.00	Richard Rosales	149

Low Gro	SS	\$50.00 ea					
		Name		Score			
PALM-1		Mike Dom		70			
PALM-2		Mike Dom		74			
Tournament		Mike Dom		144			
		_					
Team							\$1,200
Score	1st	Prize \$	Score	2nd	Prize \$		
012	District 7	\$500.00	1031	HQ1	\$400.00		
Score	3rd	Prize \$					
1047	HOGC	\$300.00					

			10tal \$2,200100
District 5	1055		
Bridge/D6	1063	44 players @50 prize fund	2200

700

Total \$2,250.00